s A

mesh
isala
sa

Y&

Tndian - Che-

T ——

famesh Masala Dosa Menu

https://menulist.menu
PVGV+CPC, Lower Basement Floor, Gemini Tower, Below Chappan Bhog Restaurantld
Palasiya,Old Palasiya, New Palasia, Indore, Madhya Pradesh 452001, India

The restaurant from Indore offers 17 different meals and drinks on the card at an average 3129. What User
likes about Ramesh Masala Dosa:
one of the best dosa that have indore. it is crispy, well boiled, delicious, and one must if it is a food. they get a lot
of dosa like windshield wipers, cheese, paper, masala, tomaten, etc. Now, | have known this since it only started
and the quality and taste has only improved. So, go and taste it. read more. What User doesn't like about
Ramesh Masala Dosa:

There was a time when ramesh use to serve taste, | personally fell that taste is missing now days, may be
because of they are in huge quantity now also they have become a Brad now. Bit you can visit Ramesh to grab
south indian bite. read more. Ramesh Masala Dosa in Indore offers freshly prepared delectable meals with
traditional Indian spices and sides like rice or naan.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/indore/ramesh-masala-dosa-3/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/indore/ramesh-masala-dosa-3/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/indore/ramesh-masala-dosa-3/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Ramesh Masala Dosa Menu

Mains
TOMATO DOSA

Etras

PLAIN DOSA

Dosas

TOMATO CHEESE DOSA

Indian

MYSORE CHEESE DOSA

&ilra Sofen

CHUTNEY

8» lo I. ﬁ g ] ﬁl

MASALA DOSA

Dosa Corner 1

ONION DOSA

X115

X145

X155

X929

X115

Dosalldli|Vada

SCHEZWAN DOSA

Dosa (Vegetarian)

PLAIN CHEESE DOSA
Specialties from Southern
India

BUTTER MASALA DOSA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
BUTTER

Dosa

SCHEZWAN CHEESE DOSA
ONION CHEESE DOSA
PANEER MASALA DOSA
PLAIN BUTTER DOSA
CHEESE PANEER DOSA

X115

X115

X105

X155
X149
X145

95
X175



Ramesh Masala Dosa Menu

Tlamesh Masala Dosa

PVGV+CPC, Lower Basement Opening Hours:
Floor, Gemini Tower, Below

Chappan Bhog Restaurantld

Palasiya,Old Palasiya, New

Palasia, Indore, Madhya Pradesh

452001, India

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

