



## Ramesh Masala Dosa Menu

https://menulist.menu

PVGV+CPC, Lower Basement Floor, Gemini Tower, Below Chappan Bhog Restaurantld Palasiya, Old Palasiya, New Palasia, Indore, Madhya Pradesh 452001, India

The restaurant from Indore offers 17 different **meals and drinks on the card** at an average ₹129. What User likes about Ramesh Masala Dosa:

one of the best dosa that have indore. it is crispy, well boiled, delicious, and one must if it is a food. they get a lot of dosa like windshield wipers, cheese, paper, masala, tomaten, etc. Now, I have known this since it only started and the quality and taste has only improved. So, go and taste it. <a href="read more">read more</a>. What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about Ramesh Masala Dosa:

There was a time when ramesh use to serve taste, I personally fell that taste is missing now days, may be because of they are in huge quantity now also they have become a Brad now. Bit you can visit Ramesh to grab south indian bite. <a href="read more">read more</a>. Ramesh Masala Dosa in Indore offers freshly prepared delectable meals with traditional **Indian spices** and sides like <u>rice or naan</u>.

## Ramesh Masala Dosa Menu



Mains		Dosa/Idli/Vada	
TOMATO DOSA	₹115	SCHEZWAN DOSA	₹115
Extras		Dosa (Vegetarian)	
PLAIN DOSA		PLAIN CHEESE DOSA	₹115
Dosas		Specialties from Southern	1
TOMATO CHEESE DOSA	₹145	India	
Indian		BUTTER MASALA DOSA	₹105
MYSORE CHEESE DOSA	₹155	Ingredients Used	
Culmar Collon		CHEESE	
Extra Soßen		BUTTER	
CHUTNEY		Dosa	
Südindische Gerichte		SCHEZWAN CHEESE DOSA	₹155
MASALA DOSA	₹99	ONION CHEESE DOSA	₹149
Dosa Corner I		PANEER MASALA DOSA	₹145
	_	PLAIN BUTTER DOSA	₹95
ONION DOSA	₹115	CHEESE PANEER DOSA	₹175

## Ramesh Masala Dosa Menu



## Ramesh Masala Dosa

PVGV+CPC, Lower Basement Floor, Gemini Tower, Below Chappan Bhog Restaurantld Palasiya,Old Palasiya, New Palasia, Indore, Madhya Pradesh 452001, India

**Opening Hours:** 

---

Made with menulist.menu